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Anlage
Steinheimer Weg 4, 71729 Erdmannhausen

Hallenadresse
Goethestr. 8, 71729 Erdmannhausen
info@tc-erdmannhausen.de

Sportwart/in
Zeh, Aaron
T 017657788747 tce-sportwart@web.de

Jugendwart/in

May, Antje
T 01718802310 antje.may@may4you.de
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KIDs-Cup U12 1 (4er)

MF: llayda Kirazkaya

m 01729044339; b.kirazkaya@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Tarba, Andrei

Kirazkaya, llayda
Leusch, Anni
Stottmeister, Tom
Quass, Noah
Heidler, Mats
Mayer, Teo
Hambsch, Rico
Biichel, Mia
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Muiller, Lennick
Siegele, Kay
Jager, Dahrah
Kaletka, Philine
Bocker, Luana
Sommer, Martha
Watzka, Sophie

NNRE R R R R
P O © N O O

Qerimi, Zana

22 Winterhalter, Anna-Sophie

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Stottmeister, Marc

Kurrle, Alina Jasmin
Schreck, Maximilian

Huttner, Lars Benjamin

ID-Nr.|Jg.
11205086
11150676
21202869
21201264
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11154932
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11161115
21201265
21103049
11210994
11161116
11206882
21206844
21105277
21103048
21105278
21105279
11210995
21202906
21206847
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